
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00502

09/25/2
019

BEAN, JUSTIN 
LEVI Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BEAN, JUSTIN LEVI

POSSESS STOLEN 
VEHICLE, AFC 2 OR 
MORE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2019-
00100

09/25/2
019

BIAGGI, 
BRITTNEE Plaintiff

BIAGGI, BRITTNEE vs. 
ZEZZA, CY LOUIS

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00500

09/25/2
019

BRADFORD, CODY 
AMOS Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BRADFORD, CODY AMOS

KNOWINGLY RECEIVING
STOLEN PROPERTY AFC

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00190

09/25/2
019

BROWN, MOLLIE 
REBECCA Person 2

KINGSBURY, MIKEL 
HUNTER and BROWN, 
MOLLIE REBECCA

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARIT
AL COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01159

09/25/2
019

DUFF, CARL 
THOMAS Defendant

SYNDER ELECTRIC vs. 
DUFF, CARL THOMAS

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2019-
00099

09/25/2
019

GOLDSMITH, TRENT 
RAY Defendant

SPRINGER, ASHELY GAIL vs.
GOLDSMITH, TRENT RAY

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2019-
00099

09/25/2
019

HANNA, CECILY T Plaintiff
SPRINGER, ASHELY GAIL vs.
GOLDSMITH, TRENT RAY

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00190

09/25/2
019

KINGSBURY, MIKEL 
HUNTER Person 1

KINGSBURY, MIKEL 
HUNTER and BROWN, 
MOLLIE REBECCA

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARIT
AL COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2019-
00496

09/25/2
019

LORENTZ, 
VICKEY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LORENTZ, VICKEY

POSSESS CDS (MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2019-
00099

09/25/2
019

SPRINGER, ASHELY 
GAIL Plaintiff

SPRINGER, ASHELY GAIL vs.
GOLDSMITH, TRENT RAY

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01159

09/25/2
019

SYNDER 
ELECTRIC Plaintiff

SYNDER ELECTRIC vs. 
DUFF, CARL THOMAS

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00503

09/25/2
019

TOON, BRANDON 
SHAY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
TOON, BRANDON SHAY

KNOWINGLY RECEIVING
STOLEN PROPERTY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00501

09/25/2
019

WILLIAMS, MICHAEL 
GORDON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WILLIAMS, MICHAEL 
GORDON

POSSESS STOLEN 
VEHICLE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2019-
00497

09/25/2
019

WILLIAMS-WANO, 
BRANDY 
CHASTAIN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WILLIAMS-WANO, BRANDY
CHASTAIN

KNOWINGLY RECEIVING
STOLEN PROPERTY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2019-
00495

09/25/2
019

WILSON, LES 
WAYNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WILSON, LES WAYNE

PETIT LARCENY (MIS)

Court
Case 
Number

Filed On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2019-
00100

09/25/201
9

ZEZZA, CY 
LOUIS Defendant

BIAGGI, BRITTNEE vs. 
ZEZZA, CY LOUIS

PROTECTIVE 
ORDER
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