Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2019- 00502	09/25/2 019	BEAN, JUSTIN LEVI Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BEAN, JUSTIN LEVI	POSSESS STOLEN VEHICLE, AFC 2 OR MORE (FEL)
Kay	PO-2019-	09/25/2	BIAGGI,	BIAGGI, BRITTNEE vs.	PROTECTIVE ORDER
(Newkirk)	00100	019	BRITTNEE Plaintiff	ZEZZA, CY LOUIS	
Kay	CF-2019-	09/25/2	BRADFORD, CODY	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	KNOWINGLY RECEIVING
(Newkirk)	00500	019	AMOS Defendant	BRADFORD, CODY AMOS	STOLEN PROPERTY AFC
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2019- 00190	09/25/2 019	BROWN, MOLLIE REBECCA Person 2	KINGSBURY, MIKEL HUNTER and BROWN, MOLLIE REBECCA	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARIT AL COUNSELING
Kay	SC-2019-	09/25/2	DUFF, CARL	SYNDER ELECTRIC vs.	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
(Newkirk)	01159	019	THOMAS Defendant	DUFF, CARL THOMAS	DETAINER
Kay	PO-2019-	09/25/2	GOLDSMITH, TRENT	SPRINGER, ASHELY GAIL vs.	PROTECTIVE ORDER
(Newkirk)	00099	019	RAY Defendant	GOLDSMITH, TRENT RAY	
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2019- 00099	09/25/2 019	HANNA, CECILY T Plaintiff	SPRINGER, ASHELY GAIL vs. GOLDSMITH, TRENT RAY	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2019- 00190	09/25/2 019	KINGSBURY, MIKEL HUNTER Person 1	KINGSBURY, MIKEL HUNTER and BROWN, MOLLIE REBECCA	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARIT AL COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)		09/25/2 019	LORENTZ, VICKEY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LORENTZ, VICKEY	POSSESS CDS (MISD)
Kay	PO-2019-	09/25/2	SPRINGER, ASHELY	SPRINGER, ASHELY GAIL vs.	PROTECTIVE ORDER
(Newkirk)	00099	019	GAIL Plaintiff	GOLDSMITH, TRENT RAY	
Kay	SC-2019-	09/25/2	SYNDER	SYNDER ELECTRIC vs.	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
(Newkirk)	01159	019	ELECTRIC Plaintiff	DUFF, CARL THOMAS	DETAINER
Kay	CF-2019-	09/25/2	TOON, BRANDON	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	KNOWINGLY RECEIVING
(Newkirk)	00503	019	SHAY <b>Defendant</b>	TOON, BRANDON SHAY	STOLEN PROPERTY
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2019- 00501	09/25/2 019	WILLIAMS, MICHAEL GORDON Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WILLIAMS, MICHAEL GORDON	POSSESS STOLEN VEHICLE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2019- 00497	09/25/2 019	WILLIAMS-WANO, BRANDY CHASTAIN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WILLIAMS-WANO, BRANDY CHASTAIN	KNOWINGLY RECEIVING STOLEN PROPERTY
Kay	CM-2019-	09/25/2	WILSON, LES	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	PETIT LARCENY (MIS)
(Newkirk)	00495	019	WAYNE Defendant	WILSON, LES WAYNE	

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	PO-2019-	09/25/201	ZEZZA, CY	BIAGGI, BRITTNEE vs.	PROTECTIVE
(Newkirk)	00100	9	LOUIS <b>Defendant</b>	ZEZZA, CY LOUIS	ORDER